
Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132 Registered to Piotr Bujak 26.06.2021 16:05 - Page 1

2021 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 26.6.2021

Event 11 Women, 200m Freestyle 12 years and older
26.06.2021 - 10:56 Results
Rekord LOZP 1:58.62 BARZYCKA Paulina 00503 Ateny (GRE) 17.08.2004
Points: FINA 2021

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

MŁODZIK

1. JURCZUK Weronika 13 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 2:27.42 450 33.33 36.76 38.97 38.36
2. WYRWAS Julianna 13 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 2:28.85 437 34.41 38.26 39.14 37.04
3. KAZANOWSKA Klaudia 13 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 2:30.46 423 33.49 36.99 39.74 40.24
4. SZKILADZ Klaudia 12 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 2:31.44 415 34.26 38.85 41.21 37.12
5. SZKODA Michalina 13 UKS "Piatka" 2:34.86 388 35.28 40.56 40.75 38.27
6. ADAMEK Emilia 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 2:36.24 378 35.83 40.52 41.23 38.66

JUNIOR

1. KULIK Julia 16 UKS GOS Raszyn 2:09.77 659 29.29 33.01 33.96 33.51
2. SIWKO Natalia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:13.34 608 31.21 34.20 34.74 33.19
3. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:13.57 605 31.03 33.88 34.85 33.81
4. DWOJAK Wiktoria 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:14.66 590 31.54 34.55 35.46 33.11
5. KOWALSKA Zuzanna 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:15.16 584 31.65 34.40 35.26 33.85
6. PYSZNIAK Alicja 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:18.68 540 32.29 35.47 35.98 34.94
7. LUSZCZEWSKA Emilia 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:20.69 517 32.29 36.02 37.44 34.94
8. MAGIEREK Karolina 15 UKS GOS Raszyn 2:22.71 496 31.72 36.11 37.52 37.36
9. MACIAK Aleksandra 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 2:23.22 490 32.87 36.13 37.74 36.48

10. PANASIUK Natalia 16 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 2:28.29 442 33.97 37.85 39.25 37.22
11. NOWOSWIATLOWSKA Emilia14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 2:29.75 429 35.76 38.75 38.71 36.53
12. RUMINSKA Iga 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 2:32.83 403 35.33 39.37 39.25 38.88

OPEN

1. POLANSKA Aleksandra 21 UKS GOS Raszyn 2:02.38 786 28.43 30.80 31.71 31.44
2. KULIK Julia 16 UKS GOS Raszyn 2:09.77 659 29.29 33.01 33.96 33.51
3. SIWKO Natalia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:13.34 608 31.21 34.20 34.74 33.19
4. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:13.57 605 31.03 33.88 34.85 33.81
5. DWOJAK Wiktoria 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:14.66 590 31.54 34.55 35.46 33.11
6. KOWALSKA Zuzanna 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:15.16 584 31.65 34.40 35.26 33.85
7. PYSZNIAK Alicja 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:18.68 540 32.29 35.47 35.98 34.94
8. LUSZCZEWSKA Emilia 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:20.69 517 32.29 36.02 37.44 34.94
9. MAGIEREK Karolina 15 UKS GOS Raszyn 2:22.71 496 31.72 36.11 37.52 37.36

10. MACIAK Aleksandra 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 2:23.22 490 32.87 36.13 37.74 36.48
11. JURCZUK Weronika 13 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 2:27.42 450 33.33 36.76 38.97 38.36
12. PANASIUK Natalia 16 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 2:28.29 442 33.97 37.85 39.25 37.22
13. WYRWAS Julianna 13 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 2:28.85 437 34.41 38.26 39.14 37.04
14. NOWOSWIATLOWSKA Emilia14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 2:29.75 429 35.76 38.75 38.71 36.53
15. KAZANOWSKA Klaudia 13 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 2:30.46 423 33.49 36.99 39.74 40.24
16. SZKILADZ Klaudia 12 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 2:31.44 415 34.26 38.85 41.21 37.12
17. RUMINSKA Iga 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 2:32.83 403 35.33 39.37 39.25 38.88
18. SZKODA Michalina 13 UKS "Piatka" 2:34.86 388 35.28 40.56 40.75 38.27
19. ADAMEK Emilia 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 2:36.24 378 35.83 40.52 41.23 38.66


